

## DEAR DAN KERN,

Thank you for considering CDW•G for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. <u>Click</u> <u>here</u> to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE #	QUOTE DATE	QUOTE REFERENCE	CUSTOMER #	GRAND TOTAL
KMZM476	3/28/2019	1YR CARBON BLK	4777733	\$88,111.80

QUOTE DETAILS				
ITEM	QTY	CDW#	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
CARBON BLACK CB RESP SUB	4825	4870228	\$18.13	\$87,477.25
Mfg. Part#: CB-WIN-PRM-1Y-R-T3				
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA				
Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)				
CARBON BLK CB RESP W/ON PREM MGMT	10	5109034	\$18.13	\$181.30
Mfg. Part#: CB-MAC-PRM-1Y-R-T3				
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA				
Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)				
CARBON BLK CB RESP W/ON PREM MGMT	25	5109039	\$18.13	\$453.25
Mfg. Part#: CB-LNX-PRM-1Y-R-T3				
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA				
Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)				

PURCHASER BILLING INFO	SUBTOTAL	\$88,111.80
Billing Address:	SHIPPING	\$0.00
COUNTY OF MONTEREY ACCTS PAYABLE	SALES TAX	\$0.00
1590 MOFFETT ST INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPT SALINAS, CA 93905-3342 Phone: (831) 759-6900 Payment Terms: Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local	GRAND TOTAL	\$88,111.80
DELIVER TO	Please remit payments to:	
Shipping Address: COUNTY OF MONTEREY DAN KERN 1590 MOFFETT ST INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPT SALINAS, CA 93905-3342 Phone: (831) 759-6900 Shipping Method: ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTION	CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515	

Need Assistance? CDW•G SALES CONTACT INFORMATION					
	Patrick Krueger	I	(877) 368-4305	I	patrkru@cdw.com

The services specified in this quotation are governed by the terms and conditions of Software Value-Added Reseller (SVAR) Services MASTER PRICE AGREEMENT with CDW Government LLC Contract No. ADSPO16-130652, effective April 8, 2016, and all subsequent amendments, and by the State of California Participating Addendum No. 7-16-70-37, and all subsequent amendments. The prices quoted herein include the 2.2% reduction specified by these agreements for non-listed publishers.

© 2019 CDW•G LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239